Первенство России по легкой атлетике среди юношей и девушек 1988-89г.р.

г. Пенза
ДС «Рубин»

27-29января 2005г.

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

юноши                                   прыжки с шестом                  28.01.2005г.                 16-00           

	Мес

то
	Фамилия, Имя
	Дата

Рожд.
	Квал.
	Команда
	Ведоство
	ФамилияИ.О. тренера
	385
	405
	420
	435
	450
	460
	480
	500
	510
	520
	А
	Б
	Рез-тат
	Вып

разр

	1
	Агеев Женя
	22.04.88
	мс
	Ленинградс-кая  С-Пет1
	сдюшор
	Баканов 
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	Х0
	0
	Х0
	ххх
	2
	2
	510
	мс

	2
	Кивалов Леня
	01.04.88
	кмс
	Ставропольс-кий 
	Ксдюсшор уор,швсм
	Исакины 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Х0
	Х0
	
	ххх
	2
	2
	500
	кмс

	3
	Погорелов Сергей
	88
	кмс
	Ставропольс-кий 
	Ксдюсшор уор,швсм
	Исакины 
	
	
	
	0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0
	435
	1

	4
	Руденко Саша
	06.11.88
	1
	Ярославская 
	сдюшор
	Руденко 
	
	Х0
	0
	Х0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	435
	1

	5
	Ковальчук Леша
	22.07.88
	кмс
	Краснодарс-кий 
	дюсш
	Грипич 
	
	
	0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0
	420
	1

	6
	Сюремов Саша
	01.04.88
	1
	Челябинская 
	Сдюсшор-1
	Завьялов Шалонников
	
	
	Х0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	420
	1

	7
	Соловьев Леша
	89
	1
	Иркутская 
	Ксдюсшор

уор
	Соловьев Сушкевич
	Х0
	0
	хх0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	420
	1

	8
	Бороненко Саша
	04.10.89
	1
	Москва-2
	Сдюшор
Знаменских
	Хайкин 
	
	Х0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	405
	2

	9
	Беднюк Толя
	30.01.89
	1
	Омская 
	Сдюшор-7

уор
	Чекалов Бойченко
	0
	хх0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	405
	2

	-
	Святненко Сергей
	23.04.88
	1
	Москва 
	Сдюшор

Знаменских
	Хайкин 
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	


девушки                                    прыжки с шестом                  27.01..2005г.      11-30
	Мес

то
	Фамилия, Имя
	Дата

Рожд.
	Квал.
	Команда
	Ведоство
	ФамилияИ.О. тренера
	280
	300
	315
	330
	340
	350
	360
	370
	380
	390
	400
	А
	Б
	Рез-тат
	Вып

разр

	1
	Волик Валера
	10.01.89
	мс
	Краснодарс-кий 
	швсм
	Викторов 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	х0
	0
	ххх
	1
	1
	390
	мс

	2
	Жукова Юля
	11.04.88
	кмс
	Московская 
	дюсш
	Савельевы 
	
	
	
	Хх0
	
	Х0
	0
	0
	Х0
	ххх
	
	2
	4
	380
	мс

	3
	Савченко Настя
	08.04.89
	кмс
	Омская 
	осдюсшор
	Гатауллин

Савченко Бойченко
	
	0
	0
	Х0
	0
	Х0
	0
	ххх
	
	
	
	1
	2
	360
	кмс

	4
	Будникова Даша
	18.11.88
	1
	С-Пет-1
	сдюшор
	Баканов 
	
	
	0
	0
	0
	Х0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	350
	кмс

	4
	Третьякова Таня
	10.08.89
	кмс
	Иркутская 
	Осдюшор

швсм
	Блохин Диденко Сушкевич
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Скорик Яна
	01.03.88
	кмс
	Москва-1
	Сдюшор

Знаменских
	Хайкин 
	
	
	
	Х0
	0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	340
	кмс

	7
	Рябцова Оля
	15.01.89
	кмс
	Ярославская 
	сдюшор
	Скулябин 
	
	
	Х0
	0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	330
	1

	8
	Любавина Таня
	11.01.88
	1
	С-Пет-1
	Сдюшор Невского
	Скорняков Пасенков
	
	0
	хх0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	315
	1

	-
	Фураева Юля
	10.05.89
	кмс
	Иркутская
	ДЮСШ
	Соловьев Сушкевич
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	


